Oct 06 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Balharshah SF Express/22109 - SF - CR
NK/Nashik Road to BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati)
7h 2m - 476 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 21:45 0 |1 0 55 |6 |[CR
2 TNA Thane 22:03 22:05 2m |7 |1 16 |64 |7 CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan jJunction 22:22 22:25 3m [0 |1 35 |56 |9 CR
4 |NK Nashik Road 00:47 00:50 3m [0 |2 167 |70 |551 [CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:30 04:35 5m [0 |2 424 |67 |205 |CR
6 MKU |Malkapur 05:20 05:22 2m |0 (2 |474 |65 (248 |CR
7 AK Akola Junction 06:45 06:50 5m [0 |2 563 |76 |598 |CR
8 BD Badnera Junction 07:52 07:55 3m |0 |2 642 |62 (301 |CR

(Amravati)
9 |DMN |Dhamangaon 08:39 08:40 im [0 (2 [688 |80 |300 |CR
10 |PLO |Pulgaon 08:55 08:56 Tm [0 |2 708 |81 [273 |CR
11 |WR Wardha Junction 09:18 09:20 2m [0 |2 738 |67 |247 |CR
12 |HGT |Hinganghat 09:50 09:51 Tm [0 (2 [771 |84 |229 |CR
13 |WRR |Warora 10:19 10:20 Tm |0 (2 810 |77 |383 |CR
14 |CD Chandrapur 10:56 10:58 2m |0 (2 |856 |11 (362 |CR
15 |BPQ |Balharshah 12:10 0 (2 |870 |- 346 |CR

Oct 06 2024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



